
Social Services Panelists
Sarah Gaither Bivins | Big Sky Community Food Bank | sgaither@bigskyfoodbank.org
Mariel Butan | Morningstar Learning Center | mariel@mlcbigsky.org
Allison Bradac | Wellness in Action | allison@wiabigsky.org

Funding & Philanthropy Panelists
Jenny Christensen | Big Sky Resort Area District | jenny@resorttax.org 
Anna Shipley | Moonlight Community Foundation | anna@moonlightcommunityfoundation.org
Hannah Waterbury | Spanish Peaks Community Foundation | hannah@spanishpeaksfoundation.org
Ciara Wolfe | Yellowstone Club Community Foundation | ciara.wolfe@yellowstoneclub.com

Health & Safety Panelists
Jess Olson | Alpenscapes | jessica@gallatinrivertaskforce.org
Kelly Halmes | Big Sky Medical Center | khalmes@bozemanhealth.org
Daniel Haydon | Gallatin County Sheriff’s Office | daniel.haydon@gallatin.mt.gov

Economic Development Panelists
Brad Niva | Big Sky Chamber of Commerce | brad@bigskychamber.com
Troy Nedved | Big Sky Resort | tnedved@bigskyresort.com
Matt Kidd | Lone Mountain Land Company | mkidd@lonemountainland.com

STATE OF THE COMMUNITY
Tuesday, October 7 | Warren Miller Performing Arts Center

Panelist Questions

Submit your questions for panelists using the QR code, stick around for the
reception and engage directly with the panelists, or follow up directly.

Community Week is a cooperative effort between the Big Sky Chamber and the Big Sky Resort Area District. 

WIFI
Network: BSSD Internet

Password: No password is required
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